

---

## Pachet materiale diverse

I.D.: 79660664

---

Data publicarii	08.03.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 526,47 RON - 526,47 RON

---

Descriere: PAT CABLU 25x16 M 6 2.94 17.65 3.35 2 MYYM 3X2.5 ML 11 5.46 60.08 11.42 3 STECHER  
LEGRAND BUC 2 20.17 40.34 7.66 4 SIGURANTA DIFERENTIALA 10A BUC 1 110.92 110.92  
21.08 5 SIGURANTA DIFERENTIALA 16A BUC 1 110.92 110.92 21.08 6 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA  
1P+N 10 A BUC 3 22.69 68.07 12.93 7 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N 16A BUC 3 23.53 70.59  
13.41 8 Cablu MYF 4 ML 6 2.52 15.13 2.87 9 PAPUCI TUBULARI 4 BUC 100 0.13 12.61 2.39 10  
BARA NUL PE SINA BUC 2 10.08 20.17 3.83

---